8Previewand exercising or intending to excercise the Profession, Trade or Callings of Enterprises related with Computer(Category),

I.T. and Ites(Nature of Business), Makes Technology And AI Products this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under

Section 118 of the West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of

Rs.1500/- (Rupees: One Thousand Five Hundred) only.

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 16-Nov-2026 and to be produced at the time of further renewal.

Date of Issuance: 17-Nov-2025

Bidhan Nagar (Municipal Corp)|I.T. and Ites||17-Nov-2025|16-Nov-2026

Disclaimer : This document is auto-generated through Computer system as per data submitted by the applicant